SFP10G-LR-I
10GBASE, SFP+, LR, SMF TRANSCEIVER
1310nm, 10km REACH, DUPLEX LC CONNECTOR
www.Legrand.us Page 1 of  4
Features:
•	 Up to 11.1Gbps Data Links
•	 Up to 10km transmission on SMF
•	 DBF Laser and PIN receiver

www.Legrand.us Page 4 of  4
8/31/2022 REV 1
6. Ordering Information
OEM Part Number OEM Part Number
A10 Networks AXSK-SFP+LR-L Cisco SFP-10G-LR-X-L
Accedian 7SN-500-L Cisco ONS-SC+-10G-LR-L
Adtran 1442410G1-L Dell 407-BBOP-L
Adva 1061701850-02-L Edgecore ET5402-LR-L
Alcatel 3HE04823AA-L Ericsson RDH10265/3-L
Alcatel 3FE62600DA-L Extreme 10302-L
Alcatel 1AB410060001-L Finisar FTLX1472M3BCL-L
Alcatel 3HE09327AA-L Finisar FTLX1475D3BTL-L
Alcatel ISFP-10G-LR-L Fortinet FN-TRAN-SFP+LR-L
Alcatel SFP-10G-LR-AL-L Fujitsu HCD10D10I0000-0-L
Allied Telesis AT-SP10LR/I-L HP J9151A-L
Arista SFP-10G-LR-AN-L Infinera TOM-10G-SFPP-SR1-L
Arista SFP-10G-LRL-AN-L Intel E10GSFPLR-L
Avago AFCT-739DMZ-L Juniper SFPP-10GE-LR-IT-L
Avaya AA1403011-E6-L Juniper EX-SFP-10GE-LR-L
Brocade 10G-SFPP-LR-L Meraki MA-SFP-10GB-LR-L
Calix 100-01512-L MicroTik S+31DLC10D-L
Check Point CPAC-TR-10LR-L MSA L-SFP10G-LR-I
Ciena 160-9102-900-L Nokia 472949A-L
Ciena XCVR-S10V31-L Nokia 472749A-L
Cisco SFP-10G-LR-S-L Nokia 473472A-L
Cisco SFP-10G-LR-L Palo Alto PAN-SFP-PLUS-LR-L